CENTAUR
DATA SHEET
•• CURVED SADDLE CLEAT TO SUIT SAGGED CABLE INSTALLATIONS
•• PIVOT POINTS ALLOW THE SADDLE TO PARTIALLY ROTATE UP AND DOWN AND LEFT TO RIGHT ACROSS ITS LENGTH
•• HINGED CABLE STRAP EASE INSTALLATION
•• CABLE ROLLERS CAN BE POSITIONED AT THE ENDS OF THE SADDLE FOR CABLE PULLING AS AN OPTIONAL EXTRA
•• SHORT CIRCUIT AND MECHANICALLY TESTED TO IEC 61914
ELLIS PATENTS LTD.
1 / 2
ISSUE 01 13/02/19
Patent No. UK Patent App No. 0805128.6
DS14E
PART NO..
CABLE RANGE DIMENSIONS (mm)
MIN Ø
(mm)
MAX Ø
(mm)
W H SADDLE LENGTH
BASE FIXING
TYPE
CS100-112 100 112 244 205 400, 600 or 800 1 x M16
CS108-122 108 122 244 212 400, 600 or 800 1 x M16
CS120-132 120 132 244 221 400, 600 or 800 1 x M16
CS128-142 128 142 244 233 400, 600 or 800 1 x M16
CS140-152 140 152 272 240 400, 600 or 800 1 x M16
CS150-162 150 162 272 253 400, 600 or 800 1 x M16
US Patent No. 8398033Community Design Registration No. 000749999 European Patent No. 1973211
Natalie Lundie
P&C
Centaur cable saddles have been tested in line with the International Standard ‘Cable Cleats for Electrical